be re-determined as Rs.1,00,75,787/- (instead of Rs.12,91,588/- as
declared in the BE) under Rule 5 of the Customs Valuation
(Determination of Value of Imported Goods) Rules, 2007 read with
Section 14 of the Customs Act, 1962.

iii. Total Customs duty involved in the imported goods comes to
Rs.43,38,914/- (Rupees Forty Three Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand
Nine Hundred and Fourteen only) instead of Rs.3,62,937/- (Rupees
Three Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Seven only)
as declared in the BE.

iv. The said Bill of Entry No. 1027860 dated 29.12.2023 is liable to be re-
assessed accordingly under Section 17(4) of the Customs Act, 1962.

v. The goods have been imported by way of mis-declaration in
contravention of Section 46 of the Customs Act, 1962 and are